Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jonathan Tao	09/10/2008
Jan B. Talbot	09/10/2008
Bing Han	10/09/2008
Keith A. Klinedinst	10/07/2008
Kailash C. Mishra	10/07/2008
Madis Raukas	10/09/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
Street Address:	100 Endicott St.
City:	Danvers
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	01923

Name:	The Reagents of the University of California
Street Address:	9500 Gilman Dr.
City:	La Jolla
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92093-0955

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12161017

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (978)750-2045

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: robert.clark@sylvania.com
Correspondent Name: OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.

PATENT REEL: 021802 FRAME: 0981

500698357

Address Line 1: 100 Endicott St.

Address Line 2: Patent Department

Address Line 4: Danvers, MASSACHUSETTS 01923

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2006P01944WOUS

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert F. Clark

Total Attachments: 8

source=assignment_2006P01944WOUS#page1.tif source=assignment_2006P01944WOUS#page2.tif source=assignment_2006P01944WOUS#page3.tif source=assignment_2006P01944WOUS#page4.tif source=assignment_2006P01944WOUS#page5.tif source=assignment_2006P01944WOUS#page6.tif source=assignment_2006P01944WOUS#page7.tif source=assignment_2006P01944WOUS#page8.tif

PATENT REEL: 021802 FRAME: 0982

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Bing Han, Jonathan Tao, Jan B. Talbot, Madis Raukas, Keith A. Klinedinst, and Kailash C. Mishra, sell and assign to

OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc., a Delaware Corporation, its successors and assigns, and The Regents of the University of California, a California corporation, its successors and assigns,

Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Bing Han	
Address:		
Inventor's Signature	the Jes	Date: September 10, 2008
Inventor's Name:	Jonathan Tao	
Address: 432 Edge	hill Lane # 45 Oceanside CA	72054
Inventor's Signature	gan B Jalloot	Date: <u>Sept.</u> 10, 2008
	Jan B. Talbot	
Address: 3963 Ker	rosta Ave, San Diego, CA	7211 7

Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Madis Raukas	
Address:		
Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Keith A. Klinedinst	
Address:		
Inventor's Signature	***	Date:
Inventor's Name:	Kailash C. Mishra	
Address:		

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Bing Han, Jonathan Tao, Jan B. Talbot, Madis Raukas, Keith A. Klinedinst, and Kailash C. Mishra, sell and assign to

OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc., a Delaware Corporation, its successors and assigns, and **The Regents of the University of California**, a California corporation, its successors and assigns,

Inventor's Signature	Date: 10/09/2008
Inventor's Name:Bing Han	
Address: 1258 JARVIS LN, LANSDALE, PA 19446	
Inventor's Signature	Date:
Inventor's Name:Jonathan Tao	
Address:	
Inventor's Signature	Date:
Inventor's Name:Jan B. Talbot	
Address:	

Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Madis Raukas	
Address:		
Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Keith A. Klinedinst	47444
Address:		
Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Kailash C. Mishra	
Address:		

- Page 2 of 2 -

MARKET BURNESS SERVICES

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Bing Han, Jonathan Tao, Jan B. Talbot, Madis Raukas, Keith A. Klinedinst, and Kailash C. Mishra, sell and assign to

OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc., a Delaware Corporation, its successors and assigns, and The Regents of the University of California, a California corporation, its successors and assigns,

Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Bing Han	
Address:		
Inventor's Signature	MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	Date:
Inventor's Name:	Jonathan Tao	
Address:		
Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Jan B. Talbot	
Address:	**	

Inventor's Signature	Date:
Inventor's Name:Madis Raukas	
Address:	
Inventor's Signature Lath A. Klingding	Date: <u>/0/7/0</u> 8
Inventor's Name:Keith A. Klinedinst	
Address: 111 Brigham St, 26-C Hudson, mA	01749
Inventor's Signature Kailash C. Misha	Date:_10/7/08
Inventor's Name:Kailash C. Mishra	
Address: 107 Main Street, N. Chelmsford, MA	01863

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Bing Han, Jonathan Tao, Jan B. Talbot, Madis Raukas, Keith A. Klinedinst, and Kailash C. Mishra, sell and assign to

OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc., a Delaware Corporation, its successors and assigns, and The Regents of the University of California, a California corporation, its successors and assigns,

Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Bing Han	
Address:		
Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Jonathan Tao	
Address:		
Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Jan B. Talbot	
Address:		

Inventor's Signature	Maukas	Date: 10/9/08
Inventor's Name:	_Madis Raukas	· ·
Address: 19 Union	St, Charlestown, MA	02129 USA
Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Keith A. Klinedinst	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:		
Inventor's Signature		Date:
Inventor's Name:	Kailash C. Mishra	
Address:		